附件：
2024年北京市第六届职业技能大赛养老护理员职业初赛
[bookmark: _GoBack]（大兴赛区）成绩
	序号
	姓名
	理论总分
	实操总分
	最终成绩

	1
	韩其超
	74
	93.33
	87.53

	2
	李传阳
	75
	87.67
	83.87

	3
	姚彦杰
	72
	81.50
	78.65

	4
	贾梦鸽
	65
	81.25
	76.38

	5
	谷浈祥
	69
	77.75
	75.13

	6
	薛佳
	67
	74.75
	72.43

	7
	刘爽
	71
	72.75
	72.23

	8
	卢卓
	69
	70.83
	70.28

	9
	吴红波
	71
	67.67
	68.67

	10
	魏艳红
	79
	62.50
	67.45

	11
	李鹤艳
	72
	65.33
	67.33

	12
	闫智翔
	67
	65.50
	65.95

	13
	赵东元
	52
	66.50
	62.15

	14
	王玖龙
	65
	59.17
	60.92

	15
	袁春华
	64
	59.00
	60.50

	16
	陈欢
	54
	62.83
	60.18

	17
	申小利
	56
	60.17
	58.92

	18
	汪侠
	58
	58.00
	58.00

	19
	郭雪红
	64
	53.83
	56.88

	20
	刘光辉
	63
	51.83
	55.18

	21
	水鹤丽
	56
	52.17
	53.32

	22
	赖金萍
	67
	47.17
	53.12

	23
	边燕
	63
	42.67
	48.77

	24
	王新强
	35
	54.00
	48.30

	25
	马荆学
	57
	44.00
	47.90

	26
	李志慧
	61
	37.17
	44.32

	27
	李彦敏
	55
	36.67
	42.17

	28
	李树林
	52
	36.33
	41.03

	29
	张永娟
	39
	40.83
	40.28

	30
	张海霞
	71
	23.33
	37.63

	31
	张引平
	54
	11.17
	24.02

	32
	李月
	71
	缺考
	缺考

	33
	杨超锋
	56
	缺考
	缺考

	34
	孙丽娟
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	35
	田家蕊
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	36
	杨文红
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	37
	刘彧彤
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	38
	李秀莲
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	39
	李英婕
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	40
	陈蓉
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	41
	王宝玉
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	42
	孙计松
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	43
	黄爱青
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	44
	翟永风
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	45
	李香成
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	46
	高福永
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	47
	吕晓玉
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	48
	付丽
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	49
	赵红玉
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	50
	张永红
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	51
	陈阳
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考

	52
	李春凤
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考




